
Institutional Distribution Channel
•	 Consultants
•	 Turnkey Asset Management Programs (TAMPs)
•	 Banks – Private Banks and Bank Trust 
•	 401(k) Alliances – Defined Contribution/Investment Only (DCIO)

•	 Registered Investment Advisors
•	 Family Offices
•	 Broker-Dealer Research Teams

TSF-236-INST-2502

Touchstone Institutional Business Development Team

Todd Nuss

Phone:  913.568.7414 
todd.nuss@touchstoneinvestments.com

RIA & Bank Trust	 D6C

Daniel Rappucci, CFA

Phone:  610.513.0484
daniel.rappucci@touchstoneinvestments.com

RIA & Bank Trust	 D7C

Emily Barnes

Phone:  513.205.3138
emily.barnes@touchstoneinvestments.com

RIA & Bank Trust	 D9C

Rob Moody

Phone:  781.367.1595
rob.moody@touchstoneinvestments.com

Platform & Consultant Relations	 D2C

Jason Lind, CFA

Phone:  484.707.5566
jason.lind@touchstoneinvestments.com

RIA & Bank Trust	 D3C

Dillon Broderick

Phone:  513.659.4270
dillon.broderick@touchstoneinvestments.com

RIA & Bank Trust

Touchstone Funds are distributed by Touchstone Securities, Inc.
A registered broker-dealer and member FINRA and SIPC

A member of Western & Southern Financial Group

Institutional Use Only

Michael Orr, CFA

Phone:  413.896.2552
michael.orr@touchstoneinvestments.com

Platform & Consultant Relations	 D5C

Tim Costanza, CFA
Managing Director
Head of Institutional Business Development
Phone:  617.692.0425
tim.costanza@touchstoneinvestments.com

Head of Institutional Business Development

Bart Pindela

Phone:  513.362.8359
bart.pindela@touchstoneinvestments.com

RIA & Bank Trust


